Name of the corpore Laxmi Pipes Limited

Annexure—6

Date of commencement of CIRP:

17-05-23

List of operational creditors (Employees)

List of creditors as on:

11-04-24

(Amount in Rs)

Sl. Name of Name of employee Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amountof [ Amount of claim Remarks, if any
No. | authorised received contingent |claim under not admitted
representativ claim verification
e ifany Amount claimed | Amount of claim| Nature of claim | Whether | % of voting
admitted related |[share in CoC,
party? if applicable
1 [N/A AJAY KUMAR 37,487.00 37,487 |Wages No N/A N/A -
2 IN/A ASHARFI LAL 79,339.85 79,340 |Wages No N/A N/A -
3 IN/A GAGAN JAIN 40,485.00 40,485 [Wages No N/A N/A -
4 IN/A GAURAYV GARG 6,18,213.77 6,18,214 |Wages No N/A N/A -
5 |IN/A KAMLESH RANI SINGLA 9,99,439.42 9,99,439 |Wages Yes N/A N/A -
6 |N/A LAV KUMAR SINGH 37,131.00 37,131 |Wages No N/A N/A -
7 IN/A MADAN LAL 26,305.00 26,305 |Wages No N/A N/A -
8 |N/A MEWA SINGH 65,849.38 65,849 |Wages No N/A N/A -
9 |[N/A MUKESH 19,895.00 19,895 |Wages No N/A N/A -
10 |N/A OM PRAKASH 1,57,418.38 1,57,418 |Wages No N/A N/A -
11 |N/A PANKAJ GARG 34,680.00 34,680 |Wages No N/A N/A -
12 |N/A PAWAN KUMAR SINGLA 9,30,683.00 9,30,683 |Wages Yes N/A N/A -
13 |N/A RAJAT SHARMA 18,166.00 18,166 [Wages No N/A N/A -
14 |N/A RAJEEV KUMAR TIWARI 13,229.00 13,229 [Wages No N/A N/A -
15 |N/A RAJENDRA 80,588.23 80,588 |Wages No N/A N/A -
16 |N/A RAJESH H 76,026.38 76,026 |Wages No N/A N/A -
17 |N/A RAM SEVAK 65,040.38 65,040 |Wages No N/A N/A -
18 |N/A ROSHAN LAL 62,147.62 62,148 |Wages No N/A N/A -
19 [N/A SANDEEP SINGLA 12,94,225.00 12,94,225 [Wages Yes N/A N/A -
20 [N/A SASHI BHUSHAN GUPTA 29,959.00 29,959 |Wages No N/A N/A -
21 |N/A VIUAY KUMAR 1,07,303.15 1,07,303 (Wages No N/A N/A -
22 [N/A VIKASH YADAV 3,96,055.00 3,96,055 |Wages No N/A N/A -
23 [N/A VIKRAM 16,816.00 16,816 [Wages No N/A N/A -
Total 52,06,483 52,06,483 - -






